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Model

Excavator
Weight Range
( Tons )

Mulcher Weight
wlo Bracket
(Ibs)

Requirement
(gal/imin)

Max Hyd
Circuit Pressure]
(psi)

Cut Width
(Inches)

Max Cut
Diameter
(Inches)

Rotor Type

Standard
Motor Size
{cc)

Total Width
(Inches)

MF50L

2-3

485

6.6-9.2

2755-2900

19.6

4

Fixed tool
rotor

14

32

MF70L

2.5-5

628

6.5

3190-3625

28

6

Fixed tool
rotor

17

35

MFSOL

4-6

738

0.8

3190-3625

35

Fixed tool
rotor

17

43

MF80L-C/Q

1157

10.9-16.4

3190-3625

32

Fixed tool
rotor

34

40

MF100L-C/Q

1267

13-24

3190-3625

40

Fixed tool
rotor

34

47




AT A GLANCE

» ‘Depth Control Rotor (DCR) for
maximum efficiency’

» To suit excavators from 2.5to 14

tons (std configuration). Also

available for compact loader & skid
steer applications.

» Cut capability for grass and vegetation
up to 8 inches diameter.

» Heavy duty casing manufactured from
Weldox 700 steel for maximum
strength and durability.

+ Internal frame and counter blades
manufactured from Hardox 400.

+ Piston motor gives optimum power
output.

» Multi-belt transmission.

» Hydraulic operation of front cover.

* Variable displacement motor option.

* 45 years of manufacturing quality....
guaranteed.
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 EFFICIENCY

MF100L-C/Q



MINI FOREST

No Compromise

MINI FOREST

= Vegetation Control.
= Site Clearance.
= Thinning Operations.

* Embankment Maintenance.
* Whole Trees, Scrub, Grass.

= Boundary Restoration.
= Woodland Maintenance.
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US Partner / Distributor

RANSO

ATTACHMENTS

Lumberton, NJ 08048

Phone: 888-280-1710
Email: sales@ransomeattach.com

EXA\(!

Exac-One Ltd

The Mount Buildings
Tunnel Hill

Upton on Severn
Worcestershire
WRS8 0QL

UK

+44 (0)1684 593052

www.exac-one.co.uk
info@exac-one.co.uk
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